Maraton okolo Stolovych hor
10.08.2014 Machov [CZE]
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50km vysledky
start ~ 12:12:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 147

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1M 191  FRANTISEK VAGENKNECHT 1977 KP CKFV NOVA PAKA 01:13:28.0
2 1/M15-18 180 PETR KLEINER 1997 REDPOINT TEAM 01:19:13.0  05:45.0
3 2/M 172 WOJCIECH WISNIEWSKI 1993 ORBEA RACING TEAM 01:26:12.8  12:44.8
4 3/M 171  JAN BRANDEJS 1982 T-MOBILE MTB TEAM 01:26:43.5 13:15.5
5 4/M 186 PIOTR FRYDRYK 1976 CYKLON PROAL TEAM 01:29:06.8  15:38.8
6 5/M 182 JIRi POSPISIL 1969 REDPOINT TEAM 01:29:15.5 15:47.5
7 2/M15-18 183 LUKAS POSPISIL 1998 REDPOINT TEAM 01:32:23.8  18:55.8
8 3/M15-18 166 STEPAN STOLFA 1998 GIANT PITRS BIKES 01:33:10.0 19:42.0
9 6/M 198 SVATOPLUK GOLL 1981 GO BIKERS TEAM 01:34:00.8 20:32.8
10 7/M 169 SEWERYN KOMPA 1982 CYKLON PROAL TEAM 01:39:05.3  25:37.3
11 8/M 170 WOJCIECH KULE] 1980 CYKLON PROAL TEAM 01:45:384 32:10.4
12 1/Z 177 LUCIE HRNCIROVA 1984 01:45:49.9 32:21.9
13 9/M 184 ZDENEK HLAVACEK 1981 01:47:55.3  34:27.3
14 1/215-18 181 NIKOL BENESOVA 1999 REDPOINT TEAM 01:54:04.8  40:36.8
15 2/7 194 RENATA JAHELKOVA 1987 NILFISK ALTO PRO CYCLING 01:54:12.5  40:44.5
16 10/M 185 tUKASZ MENDERA 1982 CYKLON PROAL TEAM 01:54:31.9  41:03.9
17 11/M 197 ROMAN HORYNA 1964 MYTINA 01:58:18.0  44:50.0
18 12/M 178 ROMAN LUKSCH 1964 LMD CYCLING TEAM 01:58:26.6  44:58.6
19 3/2 199 RADKA BERNARDOVA 1983 01:58:35.3  45:07.3
20 13/M 193 DAVID MAREK 1978 01:58:39.6  45:11.6
21 1/M19-29 1 MARTIN SPLITEK 1988 (CS SPECIALIZED HK 02:04:50.4 51:22.4
22 4z 167 BARBORA BRYKSI 1979 02:08:20.9  54:52.9
23 2/M19-29 105 PETR TATICEK 1985 ELEVEN RUBENA TEST TEAM 02:10:26.3  56:58.3
24 1/M30-39 3 TOMAS VAGENKNECHT 1984 NOVA PAKA SNAIL TEAM 02:11:00.3  57:32.3
25 2/M30-39 110 ONDREJ PINA 1984 VELLA CYCLING 02:12:11.8  58:43.8
26  3/M19-29 9  LUKAS DREJSL 1986 GIANT PITRS BIKES 02:14:46.6 01:01:18.6
27  1/M40-59 69 TOMAS CADA 1964 REDPOINT TEAM 02:15:01.6 01:01:33.6
28 2/M40-59 25 MAREK STRNAD 1972 INS-NACHOD 02:16:16.7 01:02:48.7
29 14/M 179  JAROSLAV NYC 1970 CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH 02:16:46.0 01:03:18.0
30 3/M30-39 32 LUKAS TRISKA 1977 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:16:52.0 01:03:24.0
31 4/M19-29 13 MARTIN KLAPAL 1987 STALAK DEVOSS RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNO 02:17:53.1 01:04:25.1
32 5/M19-29 39  MARTIN FRENCL 1990 GIANT PITRS BIKES 02:19:14.1 01:05:46.1
33 3/M40-59 7  KAREL BERNARD 1967 INS-NACHOD 02:20:01.0 01:06:33.0
34  4/M30-39 46  LUKAS DOLEZAL 1979 DOLDY 02:20:03.1 01:06:35.1
35 5/M30-39 84  JAROMIR LECNAR 1983 GIANT PITRS BIKES 02:20:06.0 01:06:38.0
36 4/M40-59 26 TOMAS STRNAD 1972 INS-NACHOD 02:21:24.8 01:07:56.8
37 6/M30-39 33 PAVEL VALTERA 1976 DOLDY 02:22:08.9 01:08:40.9
38 7/M30-39 4 ALES BALCAR 1977 T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{ 02:22:36.5 01:09:08.5
39 5/Z 196 EVA HORYNOVA 1967 MYTINA 02:23:28.8 01:10:00.8
40 5/M40-59 34  PAVELVIT 1971 VELLA CYCLING 02:23:45.2 01:10:17.2
41  8/M30-39 12 MILOSLAV KADRMAN 1981 PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM 02:23:51.3 01:10:23.3
42 9/M30-39 18  PETR KURE 1975 IVT NACHOD 02:24:28.6 01:11:00.6
43 6/M19-29 19  ONDREJ MAREK 1986 INS-NACHOD 02:25:08.0 01:11:40.0
44 10/M30-39 30 MARTIN SUPICH 1977 GIANT PITRS BIKES 02:26:19.4 01:12:51.4
45 11/M30-39 44 JAN TRUHLAR 1977 GIANT PITRS BIKES 02:26:24.1 01:12:56.1
46  6/M40-59 115 PAVEL JIRENA 1967 BEMANIAX 02:26:27.8 01:12:59.8
47  7/M40-59 15 VLASTIMIL KRACMAR 1974 IVT NACHOD 02:28:05.2 01:14:37.2
48 8/M40-59 17  JAROSLAV SVOBODA 1971 IVT NACHOD 02:28:24.9 01:14:56.9
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9/M40-59
12/M30-39
15/M
13/M30-39
10/M40-59
7/M19-29
11/M40-59
14/M30-39
16/M
12/M40-59
8/M19-29
15/M30-39
9/M19-29
16/M30-39
10/M19-29
17/M30-39
18/M30-39
1/M60+
1/219-29
13/M40-59
14/M40-59
4/M15-18
15/M40-59
16/M40-59
11/M19-29
17/M40-59
19/M30-39
20/M30-39
18/M40-59
12/M19-29
21/M30-39
22/M30-39
23/M30-39
13/M19-29
24/M30-39
25/M30-39
19/M40-59
26/M30-39
27/M30-39
20/M40-59
21/M40-59
17/M

6/Z
22/M40-59
28/M30-39
5/M15-18
29/M30-39
14/M19-29
23/M40-59
30/M30-39
24/M40-59
31/M30-39
25/M40-59
26/M40-59

83
36
190
70
79
96
94
76
173
21
73

31

41
63
108
10
74
54
56
40
93
97
117
104
28
111
53
106
113
75
50
90
24
66
58

91
80
192
195
86
112
55
38
100
14
88
95
102
72
89

JAN MELISIK
MICHAL VRBSKY
ZDENEK ZITKA
LUKAS HERMAN
ALES FLEGL
MACIE] GILEWSKI
JIRi KOUDELKA
MARTIN GLEZAK
TOMASZ WISNIEWSKI
JIRI PETR

ZBYNEK RUZICKA
JAN BERAN

FILIP TRENDA
STANISLAV JIRASEK
LUKAS BARTA
DAVID SRUTEK
TOMAS KEJZLAR
JIRI SLEGR

LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
JAN FISER

RADEK CIPERA
KAMIL HOFMAN
PAVEL SEMIRAD
PAVEL DVORAK
KAMIL HODYL
PAVEL HEJNA
PETR KOHOUTEK
ONDRE) SRAMEK
JIRI MENSIK
MICHAL HOLECEK
JAN MARAK
EUKASZ OLMA
PETR MAIXNER
PAVEL JIRASEK
TOMAS HAINZEL
MARTIN RUBACEK
JIRi DOSTAL
ROMAN COUFAL
LADISLAV BUNA
VLADIMIR KRAUS
MILAN MUSIL
JINDRICH PEJSKAR
JITKA HRUBA
PETR JOHN
RUDOLF SRETR
PAVEL MELICHAR
JIRi SKOP

KAMIL BLASZCZYK
ROBERTO KOLMAN
DAVID DARILEK
LUDEK PIVNICKA
MICHAL JURASEK
TOMAS JANKU
JAN HORAK

1974
1978
1981
1984
1963
1986
1968
1984
1993
1974
1991
1983
1995
1984
1992
1980
1983
1954
1994
1958
1964
1996
1973
1972
1990
1969
1975
1982
1974
1986
1980
1982
1976
1992
1976
1982
1974
1978
1979
1960
1968
1978
1975
1974
1977
1997
1976
1988
1968
1980
1973
1978
1972
1968

TE CONNECTIVITY OMEGA
REDPOINT TEAM

MOTO HERMAN

CYKLON PROAL TEAM
STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD

ORBEA RACING TEAM
INS-NACHOD

FA BERAN
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
BKL MACHOV

MTB TRILOGY

BKL MACHOV

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{

AUTOREST

LYZARI LIBCHAVY

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{

CYKLON PROAL TEAM
VELKE PORICi
REDPOINT TEAM

JASNY SOKOL
LABE TRI CLUB HK

GIANT PITRS BIKES
IVT NACHOD
RUBACEK

SPORT BART

JASIP BIKE
LIST 2000

JASNY SOKOL

HK OSTAS
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
SKI CENTRUM ZDOBNICE

WWW.PIVNICKA.CZ

CYKLO POINT JICIN
SKI CENTRUM ZDOBNICE

02:30:07.7
02:30:19.5
02:30:43.3
02:32:06.3
02:33:30.9
02:33:46.1
02:33:52.7
02:33:56.5
02:34:12.1
02:34:17.6
02:34:39.6
02:34:58.6
02:37:16.8
02:38:02.7
02:38:43.1
02:39:02.8
02:39:20.0
02:39:21.2
02:39:41.0
02:39:53.7
02:40:08.2
02:41:20.3
02:41:54.7
02:41:55.0
02:43:00.1
02:43:02.6
02:43:50.0
02:43:53.9
02:44:43.8
02:44:44.9
02:46:04.6
02:46:34.8
02:47:37.5
02:48:02.4
02:49:04.6
02:49:25.0
02:50:24.9
02:52:58.1
02:53:43.0
02:53:54.4
02:54:57.9
02:54:58.7
02:55:01.2
02:55:13.1
02:55:32.8
02:56:08.2
02:56:29.7
02:56:33.0
03:01:56.2
03:02:26.9
03:02:33.7
03:04:22.8
03:05:53.4
03:11:53.2
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01:16:39.7
01:16:51.5
01:17:15.3
01:18:38.3
01:20:02.9
01:20:18.1
01:20:24.7
01:20:28.5
01:20:44.1
01:20:49.6
01:21:11.6
01:21:30.6
01:23:48.8
01:24:34.7
01:25:15.1
01:25:34.8
01:25:52.0
01:25:53.2
01:26:13.0
01:26:25.7
01:26:40.2
01:27:52.3
01:28:26.7
01:28:27.0
01:29:32.1
01:29:34.6
01:30:22.0
01:30:25.9
01:31:15.8
01:31:16.9
01:32:36.6
01:33:06.8
01:34:09.5
01:34:34.4
01:35:36.6
01:35:57.0
01:36:56.9
01:39:30.1
01:40:15.0
01:40:26.4
01:41:29.9
01:41:30.7
01:41:33.2
01:41:45.1
01:42:04.8
01:42:40.2
01:43:01.7
01:43:05.0
01:48:28.2
01:48:58.9
01:49:05.7
01:50:54.8
01:52:25.4
01:58:25.2
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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2/719-29
15/M19-29
32/M30-39
33/M30-39
34/M30-39
27/M40-59
35/M30-39
28/M40-59
16/M19-29
36/M30-39
29/M40-59
30/M40-59
31/M40-59
37/M30-39
32/M40-59
33/M40-59
34/M40-59
35/M40-59
1/230-49
36/M40-59
37/M40-59
2/730-49
38/M40-59
39/M40-59
40/M40-59
3/219-29
/M60+
/M19-29
/M60+
/M19-29
/M40-59
/M30-39
/M30-39
/M40-59
/M19-29
/M40-59
/M40-59
/M19-29
M
/M15-18
M
/M40-59
/M40-59
M
/M30-39

68
47

29
101
87
49
27
77
67
99
35
85
52
103
65
109
61
81
82
78
98
48
64
20
22
16
57
107
51
37
59
60
43
23
92
42
116
176
175
174
62
45
114
71

MICHAELA MEDKOVA
JAKUB VYHLIDKA
TOMAS VALASEK
PAVEL SRETR
MARTIN KRUPICKA
JIRi DARILEK

JIRi CERNOSEK
LUBOS SORFA
MARTIN HORNYCH
JAROSLAV SVOBODA
MILOS STEPANEK
TOMAS VLACH

JIRI POLE]

MARTIN SCHWARZ
MIROSLAV JANECEK
MICHAL HRUBY

JIRI VEJVODA

STEPAN SIMiK
BOHUMILA VALASKOVA
JOSEF HANEK
ZDENEK HLAVATY
DENISA CHVATALOVA
PAVEL KALA

JOSEF SKODA

JAN MERVART
KATERINA PLNA
JINDRICH KRAL
PAVEL KOCIAN
JARKA TYLS

JIRI ZALIS

PETR ZELENY

EWAW SCATTERGOON
MATTHEUS VEZMENLEN
PAVEL STRNAD
DAVID PLNY

MIREK VODICKA
ADAM SANGALA
DANIEL VALASEK
MICHAL KONECNY
MAREK NYC

PATRIK NYC

MATEQ JAVIER
MIROSLAV SEDLACEK

PRZEMYSEAW WOJTOWICZ

PETR MEUER

1992
1986
1981
1976
1982
1968
1978
1957
1988
1977
1960
1973
1971
1983
1960
1967
1962
1956
1975
1974
1965
1973
1970
1963
1965
1988
1949
1990
1953
1988
1960
1977
1981
1974
1993
1960
1971
1993
1995
1998
1992
1972
1971
1976
1981

ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX 03:13:55.5

DOLDY 03:15:10.1
03:16:58.6

RUZA BIKE VELKY DREVIC 03:18:11.0

TEXTILNi ZAVODY VEBA A.S. 03:19:19.9

SKLA SNB SKOLA DESTNE 03:20:40.9

DOLDY 03:23:38.6

CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH 03:23:57.0
03:24:20.6

TECHKO CZ 03:29:06.1
03:29:15.8
03:30:30.7
03:30:41.9
03:30:48.3

FERDA MRAVENEC 03:35:12.3

VEBA BIKE TEAM 03:42:03.0

ASSPRO NACHOD 03:42:10.1
03:45:20.5
04:02:17.8
04:02:19.7

BROUMOV 04:04:32.8
04:07:35.3

DOLDY 04:14:05.0

CONTINENTAL 04:16:36.4
04:30:19.9
04:42:30.5

KRKONOSE VRCHLABI

AUTOREST

BOBCAT

FCB TEAM

SUPERIOR RUBENA TEAM

AXITDOLDY

FCB TEAM

IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM

CYKLO POINT JICIN

BOBCAT
CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH
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02:00:27.5
02:01:42.1
02:03:30.6
02:04:43.0
02:05:51.9
02:07:12.9
02:10:10.6
02:10:29.0
02:10:52.6
02:15:38.1
02:15:47.8
02:17:02.7
02:17:13.9
02:17:20.3
02:21:44.3
02:28:35.0
02:28:42.1
02:31:52.5
02:48:49.8
02:48:51.7
02:51:04.8
02:54:07.3
03:00:37.0
03:03:08.4
03:16:51.9
03:29:02.5
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